Sport Club Contest Agreement/Contract



1120 Park Center Cortland, NY 13045 Phone: 607-753-5585 Fax: 607-753-5534

This agreement is made and entered into on	, by and between the
club and the SUNY Cortland(club name)	(visiting school and club name)
The visiting club agrees to and understands the following cond	itions:
 To participate in a contest/tournament beginning a The contest/tournament shall take place at the foll Club shall be the host team:	ton owing agreed upon venue, at which the SUNY Cortland Sport opriate individuals before arriving at the SUNY Cortland an and neat before departing from campus. room space for clubs to change or shower. valuables. usage at or near the competition venue taff, and spectators. d. EMTs will be summoned in the event of a serious injury. For b contests, the SUNY Cortland Campus Emergency Squad will rom the use/possession of alcoholic beverages and/or illegal id campus or at the off-campus venue designated as the
If for any reason the above-mentioned visiting club cannot fulfi	F AGREEMENT
SUNY Cortland Sport Club Information:	
Administrative Contact: Matthew NuesellTitle:Assistant Director of Recreational SportsPhone:607-753-5704Fax:607-753-5534Email:Matthew.Nuesell@cortland.edu	Sport Club President:
Visiting Club Information:	
Sport Club Administrator (please print):	Date:
Signature:	Phone:
Administrative Title:	
Visiting Club President Name:	
Signature:	Email: